   LIGHTWAVE- lightwavegloval
 Technical Data Sheet
Model LW-WCHG-32W
Specification Shell: PC
Power Rating VA 100-240V
Input
Voltage Range 100-240V
Frequency 50/60Hz  0.8A MAX
Ouput
Voltage (inverter Mode) Directly charge
Capacity
Output(PD):5V-3A,9V-3A,12V-2.5A 30W
Output(QC 3.0): 5V-3A,9V-2A,12V-1.5A [18W]
Auto-ID:12W
Total Power 32W(MAX)
Waverform Over/Under Volt. Over Voltage Protect
Protection
Spike and Surge Suppression this items don't have surge suppression
Over/ Under Voltage overload protection
Over Load/Short Circult short circult protection
Battery
Type N/A
Recharge Time N/A
Backup Time(Depend on Load) N/A
Physical
Weight(kgs)
Shipping weight(kgs)
Dimension (mm)
Efficiency
AC-AC
DC-AC
Acoustic Noice Level the best low level
Environmental
Temperature depends place to place
Humidity depends place to place
Power Outlets NO. and types
：
0.315kg
0.415kg
96*96*40